- Parts list -
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 278 180 07 10
OIL FILTER
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(139/152/804/421);
1
15 A 278 184 02 80
* ELASTOMERIC MOLDED SEAL
Oil filter to timing case
1
20 A 278 180 00 09
* PARTS KIT, FILTER ELEMENT
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(139/152/804/421);
1
30 A 278 180 00 38
* OIL FILTER HOUSING COVER
1
30 A 278 180 01 38
* OIL FILTER HOUSING COVER
 Code: -(F166/F222/F292);
1
40 A 030 997 07 48
** SEALING RING
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(139/152/804/421);
1
50 A 278 180 04 38
* OIL FILTER COVER
Thermostat
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(139/804/421);
1
60 A 278 180 01 75
* OIL TEMPERATURE REGULATOR
1
70 A 119 993 10 01
* SPRING
1
75 A 278 184 02 11
OIL DISTRIBUTOR
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(152/804/421);
1
80 A 001 997 20 01
HOLLOW SCREW
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(152/804/421);
1
85 N 007603 012110
SEALING RING
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(152/804/421);
1
100 A 270 905 05 00
PRESSURE SENSOR
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(152/804/421);
1
105 N 000000 007504
SEALING RING
Pressure sensor
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(152/804/421);
1
110 N 000000 001433 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
Oil filter to timing case; M8X80
1
120 N 000000 006376
HEXALOBULAR BOLT
Oil filter to timing case; M7X25
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(139/152/804/421);
5
120 A 010 990 07 04
FILLISTER HEAD SCREW
Oil filter to timing case
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(139/152/804/421);
1
140 N 007603 012110 SEALING RING
Initial filler opening
1
150 A 278 188 04 01
OIL COOLER
 [002828] FOR OIL FILTER A 278 180 07 10
 Code: (F207/F212/F218)+(139/152/804/421);
1
Vehicle WDDHF9BB0EA785261 (D04) E 500 4MATIC
Color 890 - undefined Equipment 211 -
FIN: WDD2120911A785261 Assortment class PC
Group 18 ENGINE LUBRICATION Sub-group 060 OIL FILTER AND OIL COOLER
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
160 N 000000 001147 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
Oil cooler to timing case; M6X20
4
170 A 278 184 00 80 SEAL WITH CARRIER FRAME
Oil cooler
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG